

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Red Wine & Chocolates
Item Number	N/A
Product Name	High Side Malbec 75cl
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	75cl
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight
Ingredients	N/A
Allergy Information`	Contains SULPHITES

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	

Additional Information (Y/N)

Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	Y
Alcohol ABV %	14%

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Red Wine & Chocolates
Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Thornton & France Chocolate White Swirl Bar 80g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	80g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight
Ingredients	(85%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (12%) Colombian White Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 35% Minimum, MILK Solids 24% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (2%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E171, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac)
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2384.48	
Energy (kcal)	569.76	

Fat (g)	38.4	
Of which saturates (g)	22.93	
Carbohydrates (g)	51.97	
of which sugars (g)	48.1	
Protein (g)	6.62	
Salt (g)	0.18	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	Y
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Red Wine & Chocolates	
Item Number	N/A	
Product Name	Hamlet Praline Collection 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed) In Varying Proportions, HAZELNUTS 2.5%, Butter Oil (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Coffee Extract 0.06%, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Flavourings: Strawberry, Caramel, PISTACHIO, Orange and Vanilla. Cocoa Solids: Chocolate: Min. 50%, Milk Chocolate: Min. 29%, White Chocolate: Min. 23%. Milk Solids: Milk Chocolate: Min. 24%. White Chocolate: Min. 27%. May Contain Traces of Other NUTS	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain traces of ALMONDS, WALNUTS, CASHEWS, PECANS, BRAZIL NUTS and MACADAMIA NUTS	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2360	
Energy (kcal)	565	
Fat (g)	38	
Of which saturates (g)	20	
Carbohydrates (g)	50	
of which sugars (g)	49	
Protein (g)	6.0	

Salt (g)	0.15	
----------	------	--

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	Y
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.